阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
E
1
Product Code Packaging Taper & Resistance
V
2 3 4 5 6
A
7
0
8 9 10 11 12
Type/Structure
Example:
10 th
Significant Number
of resistance
11 th
Number of zero
12 th
Note:	When significant number is
	 odd, letters are assigned as
	 shown below.
11th
C
E
Y
Q
S
Significant number
1.5
2.2
3.3
4.7
6.8
M B
Taper
B
Type
EVM49, EVM4L
EVMEE, EVMEY, EVMEV
EVM2A
EVML1, EVML4
EVMEA, EVMEG
Symbol
Symbol
GA00
SA00
SA01 Radial taping height 21 mm
Radial taping height 20 mm
Bulk Standard
Packaging
Resistance
500 W
47 kW
1 MW
Symbol
52
Q4
16
6 mm Square Dustproof
Radial Taping
with Knob Protection
6 mm Square Dustproof
Radial Taping
5 mm Square Dustproof
Bulk
6 mm Square Dustproof
Bulk
4 mm Square Dustproof
Bulk
EVMAA, EVMAE